ﬁthletl Team Results Management
2023 IHSA Class 2A XC Sectional - #4 Woodstock (H.S.)

OFFICIAL Sat, Oct 28, 2023 @ Emricson Park

£ Mens Results B Womens Results

3 Miles Varsity 3 Miles Varsity

Official Team Scores Official Team Scores

1. Aurora (Marmion Academy) 101 1. Grayslake (Central) 83

2. Maple Park (Kaneland) 105 2. Crystal Lake (Central) 110

3. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 108 3. Crystal Lake (South) 123

4. Grayslake (Central) 136 4. Wheaton (St. Francis) 130

5. Woodstock (H.S.) 166 5. Lake Villa (Lakes) 138

6. Dixon (H.S.) 187 6. Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 196

7. Lake Villa (Lakes) 188 7. Lake Forest (H.S.) 202

8. Crystal Lake (Central) 223 8. Aurora (Rosary) 202

9. Wheaton (St. Francis) 230 9. Dixon (H.S.) 229
10.Burlington (Central) 232 10.Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 229
11.Sycamore 249 11.Mundelein (Carmel) 259
12.Belvidere (North) 272 12.Antioch 288
13.Mundelein (Carmel) 282 13.Maple Park (Kaneland) 302

14. Antioch 342 14.Burlington (Central) 328
15.Crystal Lake (South) 397 15.West Chicago (Wheaton Academy) 350

16.Niles (Notre Dame) 407 16.Belvidere (North) 442
17.Rockford (Boylan Catholic) 431 17.Woodstock (H.S.) 444
18.Bensenville (Fenton) 469 18.Sycamore 477

1. 12 Trey Sato 15:25.82 Grayslake (Central) Q 1. 10 Sundara Weber 18:15.29 Sandwich Q
2. 12 Will Gelon 15:36.33 Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) Q 2. 11 Hadley Ferrero 18:47.54 Crystal Lake (Central) Q
3. 11 Evan Nosek 15:57.06 Maple Park (Kaneland) Q 3. 1 lzzy Bing 18:50.01 Mundelein (Carmel) Q
4. 12 |shan Patel 15:57.37 Woodstock (H.S.) Q 4. 12 Madison Twarling 18:57.19 Lake Villa (Lakes) Q
5. 12 Naif Al Harby 15:57.59 Sycamore Q 5. 12 Sara Armstrong 19:01.56 Grayslake (Central) Q
6. 12 David Valkanov 15:59.22 Maple Park (Kaneland) Q 6. 9 Elena Mamminga 19:02.71 Wheaton (St. Francis) Q
7. 11 John Daffenberg 16:03.80 Aurora (Marmion Academy) Q 7. 12 Lucy Schlachtenhaufen 19:03.06 Lake Forest (H.S.) Q
8. 10 Adan Cordova 16:09.84 Grayslake (Central) Q 8. 10 Ava Henne 19:08.66 Grayslake (Central) Q
9. 10 Evan Whildin 16:10.00 Maple Park (Kaneland) Q 9. 10 Josslyn Wade 19:09.24 Bensenville (Fenton) Q
10. 11 Jackson Summy 16:13.24 Lake Villa (Lakes) Q 10. 12 Abby Machesky 19:13.81 Crystal Lake (South) Q
11. 12 Gerrit Dam 16:14.07 Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) Q 11. 11 Qlivia Pinta 19:21.14 Crystal Lake (South) Q
12. 11 Aaron Conderman 16:15.04 Dixon (H.S.) Q 12. 12 Vivian Wyller 19:21.20 Aurora (Rosary) Q
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12 Aiden Shulfer

12 Aryan Patel

10 Michael Whitacre
10 Joseph Gonzalez
12 Evan Gilleland

9 Dean Geiger

9 Evan Hursthouse
11 Matthew Sullivan
12 Payton Whitehead
12 Connor Carlson
9 Averick Wiseman
12 Ryan Kries

11 Jesse Kramer

11 Cole Bonham

11 Zachary Murdock
10 Ellery Shutt

12 Charlie Coyle

12 William Welty

12 Kevin DeGroot
11 Corey Goff

12 Nolan Coen

10 Michael Coco

11 Jackson Hopkins
12 James Keegan

12 Robert Gramley
12 Nathan Brandon
12 Anton Augusto

9 Cooper Summy
12 Nolan Kissinger
12 Nate Peyer

12 Anthony Avila

12 Alan Perez

12 Carter Webb

10 Joey Lodowsky
10 Kieran Gilleland
12 Logan Karottu

10 Westin Conatser
9 Owen Gottfred
11 Blake Salbilla

10 Zachary Rediger
12 Jesse Carlos

9 Santino Conte
12 Brendan Spahn
10 Keegan Sweeney
11 Jayden Beecroft
12 John Vagnoni

11 Antonio Ostalaza
9 Miguel Boney

11 Luke Dorn

12 Jakob Crown

12 David Severiano
11 Liam Lentz

12 Obaid Khwaja

12 Charlie Baker

11 Jackie Clark

11 Joseph Fiorenza
12 John Cerny

12 Marcus Ray

9 Steven Randles

16:24.36
16:25.36
16:25.51
16:25.63
16:26.42
16:27.44
16:27.63
16:29.20
16:34.46
16:34.73
16:35.31
16:35.40
16:35.83
16:36.93
16:38.90
16:40.23
16:44.59
16:48.01
16:48.39
16:49.10
16:49.19
16:50.55
16:51.00
16:51.24
16:51.37
16:52.40
16:52.44
16:56.68
16:56.73
16:57.06
16:57.30
16:59.10
17:01.46
17:02.24
17:02.46
17:03.18
17:03.26
17:03.47
17:04.08
17:04.12
17:05.60
17:05.65
17:06.89
17:07.89
17:08.88
17:10.11
17:11.50
17:11.92
17:11.95
17:12.16
17:13.90
17:14.62
17:16.53
17:16.90
17:17.27
17:17.55
17:17.81
17:17.89
17:18.45

Crystal Lake (Central)
Woodstock (H.S.)

Aurora (Marmion Academy)
Crystal Lake (South)

Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)
Dixon (H.S.)

Mundelein (Carmel)

Aurora (Marmion Academy)
Lake Villa (Lakes)

Aurora (Marmion Academy)
Dixon (H.S.)

Burlington (Central)
Belvidere (North)
Mundelein (Carmel)

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Woodstock (H.S.)

Wheaton (St. Francis)
Grayslake (Central)

Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)
Sycamore

Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Wheaton (St. Francis)
Crystal Lake (Central)
Wheaton (St. Francis)
Aurora (Marmion Academy)
Aurora (Marmion Academy)
Antioch

Lake Villa (Lakes)

Grayslake (Central)

Crystal Lake (Central)
Belvidere (North)
Burlington (Central)
Antioch

Mundelein (Carmel)

Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)
Burlington (Central)

Dixon (H.S.)

Arlington Heights (St. Viator)
Lake Villa (Lakes)

Belvidere (North)

Aurora (Marmion Academy)
Niles (Notre Dame)
Wheaton (St. Francis)
Belvidere (H.S.)

Burlington (Central)
Grayslake (Central)
Belvidere (North)

West Chicago (Wheaton Aca...
West Chicago (Wheaton Aca...

Woodstock (H.S.)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Burlington (Central)
Woodstock (H.S.)

Crystal Lake (Central)
Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Sycamore

Marengo

Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)
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11 Natalie Tekampe
9 Skyler Ferrero

9 Erin Hinsdale

12 Qlivia McPherson
12 Nina Fiore

11 Brianna Gara

11 Abigail Burke

11 Norah Belmonte
9 Addie Painter

12 |sabella Domier
10 Margaret Andrzejewski
11 Piper Ipsen

12 Paige-Elicia Caruth
11 Reese Kohnle

12 Colette Bacidore
12 Sofia Witt

11 Rosie Gonzalez
12 Emma Macke

10 Jordan Sutter

12 Qlivia Kunio

11 Johanna Hawley
11 Brynn Matthaei
10 Danielle Bower

9 Alicen Sheldon

9 Ciara Tanny

11 Yaremi Ramos

12 Sophia Lane

9 Hannah Salbilla
10 Haylee Gallas

10 Daniela Lovett

10 Brenna Benjamin
10 Madison Petersen
10 Jacqueline Orvis
11 Victoria Pinta

12 Elis Miller

9 Lily Brooks

11 Chiara Surtz

9 Ava Galluzzo

12 Emily Smith

12 Hayley King

11 Caroline Schermerhorn
10 Emily Walberg

10 Charlotte Paquette
12 Emma Smith

10 Graycen Cole

12 Avery Engle

12 Teyla Wendt

10 Violet Rowe

10 Kamryn Rogers
12 Ali Storz

12 Paige Gibbons

11 Teagan Cathcart
11 Ellie Gengler

10 Bryanna Domier
10 Kate Boss

11 Nella Robinson

9 Addy Wordekemper
10 Johanna Rudolph
12 Abby Fitts

19:22.23
19:25.05
19:27.17
19:27.27
19:29.84
19:30.96
19:32.31
19:33.71
19:35.96
19:39.56
19:39.83
19:44.19
19:47.75
19:48.08
19:48.83
19:50.48
19:50.78
20:00.26
20:01.85
20:06.56
20:10.34
20:12.34
20:16.61
20:17.70
20:18.41
20:19.15
20:20.64
20:21.59
20:22.25
20:22.52
20:24.23
20:24.24
20:28.05
20:28.81
20:31.23
20:36.01
20:39.65
20:44.00
20:44.92
20:45.35
20:46.19
20:47.72
20:47.87
20:48.31
20:49.73
20:51.10
20:51.24
20:51.47
20:53.20
20:54.44
20:54.47
20:55.91
21:00.95
21:01.21
21:06.66
21:06.77
21:08.73
21:09.00
21:10.38

Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Crystal Lake (Central)
Wheaton (St. Francis)
Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)
Belvidere (H.S.)

Lake Villa (Lakes)
Burlington (Central)
Mundelein (Carmel)

West Chicago (Wheaton Aca...
Grayslake (Central)
Wheaton (St. Francis)
Antioch

Lake Villa (Lakes)

Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Crystal Lake (South)
Grayslake (Central)
Antioch

Crystal Lake (Central)
Grayslake (Central)

Aurora (Rosary)

Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Crystal Lake (Central)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Wheaton (St. Francis)
Norridge (Ridgewood)
Grayslake (North)

Lake Forest (H.S.)

Lake Villa (Lakes)
Belvidere (North)

Dixon (H.S.)

Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)
Grayslake (North)

Crystal Lake (Central)
Crystal Lake (South)

Lake Forest (H.S.)

Crystal Lake (South)
Aurora (Rosary)

Rockford (Boylan Catholic)
Dixon (H.S.)

Sycamore

Arlington Heights (St. Viator)
Arlington Heights (St. Viator)
Aurora (lllinois Math and Sci...
Dixon (H.S.)

Maple Park (Kaneland)
East Dubuque

Dixon (H.S.)

Grayslake (Central)

Dixon (H.S.)

Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Burlington (Central)
Aurora (Rosary)

Grayslake (Central)

Dixon (H.S.)

Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)
Wheaton (St. Francis)
Freeport (H.S))

Maple Park (Kaneland)
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11 Brady Mock

12 Cohen Shutt

12 Eddy Klimkowski
12 Kevin Gustafson
12 Brady Sterzik

12 Aiden Brobst

12 Arthur Horn

11 Phoenix Calabrese
12 Collin Reutimann
11 Henry Thuet

12 Shaymis Powell
10 Amana Omale

12 John Hutchison
11 Matthew Powley
10 Logan Jones

9 Alex Keough

12 Albert Han

11 Gavin Grover

9 Danny Burke

12 Tyler Wolfe

11 Griffin Freeman
12 Emmet Kisor

10 Chad Wehby

11 Milo McLeer

10 Keegan Shirley

9 Joey Schuch

9 Brandon Pflug

11 Kyle Paras

10 Nicholas Sullivan
11 Adam Strombom
12 Lucian Tyndall

10 Andrew Horst

12 Asher Tiojanco

9 Oliver Lavaty

12 David Aviles

10 Lukas Hoemke
11 Anthony Sculuca
10 Brandon Molina
11 Hayden Fulton

9 Matthew Andersen
12 Luis Hernandez
12 Eric Ziehm

10 Noah Terviel

12 Nathaniel Hernandez
10 Marcos Monroe
10 Carson Lanners
11 Daniel Varblow
12 Joseph Kolker

12 Liam Makela
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10 Liam Berry

9 Quinn Emmons
11 Ryan Simpao

12 Jovanni Alvarez
11 Harrison Kloss

12 Everett Suderski
9 Zachary Welsh
10 Jose Honorato

11 Brady Kobb
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Burlington (Central)
Antioch

Antioch
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Dixon (H.S.)
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Belvidere (North)
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Chicago (St. Patrick)
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Niles (Notre Dame)
Belvidere (North)
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9 Cecelia Piemontese

10 Siena Schwan

10 Annaliese Koziol
Kate Catalano
Chloe Bing

Izzy Gutierrez
Genevieve Torgerson
1 Shalini Krishnaswamy
10 Olivia Arduini
9 Amy Smith
12 Nora Lubkeman

9
9
9 Caroline Goettsch
9
9
]

9 Kallan Hunter
10 Ashlyn Beattie
10 Sophie Sarabia
11 Lily Novelle

9 Sophia Parks
10 Emily Urbanski
9 Halle VanZee
10 Ashley Spahn
9 Nataile Atenco
10 Lila Stewart

12 Hope Ferrero
10 Layla Janisch

9 Emily McPherson
11 Rachel Nelson
9 Noelle Wiebe
12 Addison Lane
11 Audrey Walker
12 Gracia Fenn

11 Angela Ortiz

11 Jocelyn Ayala
12 Katie Morden
11 Annie Stoner
12 Rachel Colwell
12 Brooke Kashmier
10 Kate McCann

9 Emma LeGrand
10 Emalyn Davis
12 Kayleigh Sippy
9 Lydia Rickard

. 9 Kayla Garcia

10 Laynie Ripley

12 Grace Topf

11 Abigail Lechocki
11 Annalise Lowrance
10 Diksha Guganathan
10 |vy DiDomenico

11 Sydney Krcmarik

9 Adelyn Albanese
12 Maggie Adams

12 Rylee Butler

11 Abbie Mederich

9 Vanessa Tekampe
12 Giuliana Perry

11 Maya Rivera

10 Camryn Diercks

11 Amelia Kackley

10 Evelyn Rozanski
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